DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

PLATINUM MUSIC LTD.

PLATINUM14 LIMITED

PLATINUM PET PRODUCTS LIMITED

PLATINUM PLACEMENTS SERVICES LTD

PLATINUM PLACEMENTS SERVICES LTD

PLATINUM PRESS LIMITED

PLATINUM PROJECTS EUROPE LIMITED

PLATINUM PROPERTIES UK LIMITED

PLATINUM PROPERTIES UK LIMITED

PLATINUM PROPERTY AGENTS (PRICE &
CO) LIMITED

PLATINUM PROPERTY AGENTS (PRICE &
CO) LIMITED

PLATINUM PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

PLATINUM PUBLISHING LIMITED
PLATINUM RECORDS LIMITED

PLATINUM RECORDS LIMITED

PLATINUM RECOVERIES LIMITED
PLATINUM RESOURCES RECRUITMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

PLATINUM RESOURCES RECRUITMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

PLATINUM SALES & LETTINGS LIMITED
PLATINUM SALES & LETTINGS LIMITED
PLATINUM SCAFFOLDING & SAFETY
SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD

PLATINUM SCAFFOLDING & SAFETY
SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD

PLATINUM SECURITY ASSOCIATES LIMITED
PLATINUM SECURITY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

PLATINUM SECURITY CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

PLATINUM SERVICES (UK) LTD.
PLATINUM SPOON SEAFOOD & CARIBBEAN
TAKE AWAY RESTURANT LTD

PLATINUM SPOON SEAFOOD & CARIBBEAN
TAKE AWAY RESTURANT LTD

PLATINUM STEEL WORKS LTD

PLATINUM TATTOO STUDIO LIMITED
PLATINUM TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD
PLATINUM TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD
PLATINUM VEHICLE SALES LTD
PLATINUM WEALTH GROUP LIMITED
PLATINUM WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PLATINUM WHEELS LIMITED

PLATINUM YARD LTD

PLATIPUS ANCHORS LIMITED

PLATIPUS ANCHORS LIMITED

PLATIPUS ANCHORS HOLDINGS LIMITED
PLATIPUS ANCHORS HOLDINGS LIMITED
PLATOW LIMITED

PLATT LIMITED

PLATT COMMON RESIDENTS'
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

PLATTS MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED

04194214
04080587
04675805
06679542
06679542
05008685
06026353
02938584
02938584
06370196

06370196

04051977

03106857
07008766
07008766
05511441
06363195

06363195

07396893
07396893
07006545

07006545

07383914
07383914
04976162

04915386
07397415

07397415

06039128
07073494
07015967
07015967
05730421
04960947
05659017
06214693
04687412
01680529
01680529
02797459
02797459
06461796
05689220
07374847

00550585
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05/10/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
03/10/2010
03/10/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010

30/09/2010
29/09/2010

01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
02/10/2010
01/10/2010

04/10/2010

05/10/2010
05/10/2010
29/09/2010

29/09/2010

05/10/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010

02/10/2010
05/10/2010

05/10/2010

05/10/2010
29/09/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
02/10/2010
02/10/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010

02/10/2010

PLATZ HOLDINGS LIMITED
PLATZ IMMOBILIEN LIMITED
PLAX LIMITED

PLAY AND CONNECT LTD

PLAY ANSWERS LIMITED
PLAY-AWAY LIMITED
PLAYBALL CORNWALL LIMITED
PLAYBALL CORNWALL LIMITED
PLAYBOXPLUS LIMITED
PLAYBRIGHTER LTD
PLAYBRIGHTER LTD

PLAYDALE LIMITED

PLAYDECK SPORTS LIMITED
PLAYER & CORNISH LIMITED
PLAYERS BAR LIMITED

PLAYERS INC EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PLAYERS INC EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PLAYERS INC EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PLAYERS INC EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PLAYERS INC EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PLAYER SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED
PLAY FITNESS LIMITED

PLAY FITNESS LIMITED

PLAYFORCE LIMITED

PLAY GOLF RULES LIMITED
PLAYGROUND LOVE LTD

PLAYGROUND LOVE LTD

PLAYGROUND LOVE LTD

PLAYGROUND MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

PLAYGROUND REAL ESTATE SALES S.A.
PLAYHOUSE RECORDS LIMITED

THE PLAY INSPECTION COMPANY LIMITED
PLAY LEARN AND GROW LIMITED
PLAYLINCS LIMITED

PLAY LOTTERY LIMITED

PLAY LOTTERY LIMITED
PLAYLOUDER LIMITED
PLAYLOUDERECORDINGS LIMITED
PLAYMATES TOYS (U.K.) LIMITED
PLAYO LIMITED

PLAYO LIMITED

PLAYO LIMITED

PLAY ON DESIGN LTD

PLAYOPOLIS LIMITED

PLAYORANGE LIMITED

PLAYOUT LTD

PLAYOUT LTD

PLAYOUT LTD

PLAYPOD LIMITED

PLAYPOOL LTD

PLAYPOOL LTD

PLAYPRO LIMITED

PLAY RADIO LIMITED

PLAY-RITE LIMITED

PLAYSCHEME LIMITED

01291209
05822295
05302904
06712177
07000463
03480301
07035322
07035322
06446531
07397671
07397671
01797276
05567971
06827501
06435461
06702253
06702253
06702253
06702253
06702253
04446958
06676197
06676197
03792761
05872490
06219518
06219518
06219518
04121928

FC026988
04336595
05216477
04689268
04984524
07010994
07010994
03883257
05673644
03078965
07365479
07365479
07365479
06045174
04652784
05197362
04078351
04078351
04078351
04499003
07391075
07391075
05537292
05740188
02611258
02258358
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03/10/2010
02/10/2010
29/09/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
03/10/2010
03/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
02/10/2010
03/10/2010
04/10/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010
03/10/2010
29/09/2010
03/10/2010
02/10/2010
29/09/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010

29/09/2010
02/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
29/09/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
02/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
04/10/2010
29/09/2010
03/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
02/10/2010
30/09/2010



